
Phone Fax Cell

Email  

Please include Credit Card information with your order.

MasterCard Discover AmEx
Expiration Date CVV*   

Circle One: Visa
CC# 

Price Each Quantity

9" Mums with Foil (DX9F) 

Color 1st Choice 2nd Choice 

$15.50 x

$17.00 x

$28.50 x

$54.95 x

$64.95 x

$74.95 x

Call for Pricing
Subtotal

5.5% WI Sales Tax 
TOTAL DUE

Booth Number 

Total

Address

Felly's Flowers and Garden Center provides beautiful locally-grown mums for World Dairy 
Expo. We deliver your ordered products directly to your booth on Monday, October 2nd. 
Company Name Contact Person 

2023 World Dairy Expo Price List 

Commercial Exhibitors

12"  Mums- 3 plants in one pot - terracotta color pot 

Seasonal Floral Arrangements (DXDC) - 
Designer's Choice 1 

Designer's Choice 2 

Designer's Choice 3

Many other plants and products available such as Black-
Eyed Susans, Cone Flower, Cabbage, Kale and Fall Annuals

Please place order by Monday, September 25, 2023
*The CVV is the 3-digit number on the back of the card.

Prices include delivery to your booth on Monday, October 2nd

To place orders please call or email us.
Felly's Flowers  6353 Nesbitt Rd, Madison, WI 53719 

Phone:  (608)-845-9591       Email:  savannah@fellys.com

Color 1st Choice 2nd Choice 

 Shades of Mums - White, Pale Yellow, Burgundy, Orange or Pink Color                 

9" Mums (DX9) (Includes Plastic Saucer)
Color 1st Choice 2nd Choice 

For your added convenience, Felly's will be on site on Monday, October 2 from 10am - 
2pm in Flag Circle ( Eastend of Pavilion 1). On site purchases can be paid with Cash or 
Credit Card (US Funds).
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