

2023 World Dairy Expo Price List Commercial Exhibitors



Expo. We deliver you	nd Garden Center ur ordered produc	•				-	/	
Company Name				Cont	act Person			
Address								
Phone		Fax			Cell			
Booth Number			Email					
Please include Cred	dit Card informa	tion with yo	our order.					
Circle One: CC#	Visa	MasterCa	rd Expiration	Discover n Date		AmEx	CVV*	
Shades of Mums 9" Mums (DX9) (Incl Color 1st Choice	- White, Pale Yellov ludes Plastic Sauc		Orange or P	ink Color	Price Each \$15.50 x	Quantity	Total	
9" Mums with Foil ((DX9F)	<u> </u>			-			
Color 1st Choice		2nd Choice			\$17.00 x			
12" Mums- 3 plants	•	acotta color 2nd Choice	pot		\$28.50 x		_	
Seasonal Floral Arra	ngements (DXDC)	-						
	• , ,	esigner's Cho	ice 1		\$54.95 x			
	D	esigner's Cho	ice 2		\$64.95 x			
	D	esigner's Cho	ice 3		\$74.95 x			
Many other plants a Eyed Susans, Cone								
Please place order by Monday, September 25, 2023 *The CVV is the 3-digit number on the back of the card.					Call for Pricing Subtotal 5.5% WI Sales Tax			
Prices include delivery to your booth on Monday, October 2nd					TOTAL DUE			
For your added conve 2pm in Flag Circle (E Credit Card (US Funds	Eastend of Pavilion 1 s).). On site pur	chases can l	oe paid wit	th Cash or			
	Felly's F	To place ord Flowers 63	53 Nesbit	t Rd, Ma	dison, WI			